Fiscal Year 2010
Gross Receipts

Pull Tab Prizes Awarded
Bingo Prizes Awarded
Game Operation Expenses
Taxes

Organizational Donations
Other Charity Donations
Total Expenditures

$103,450,288.68

$33,162,037.55

$48,337,672.57

$8,801,687.58
2,198,919.48
$8,569,170.73
$1,930,021.32

$102,999,509.23
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