Fiscal Year 2010

Gross Receipts	\$103,450,288.68	
Pull Tab Prizes Awarded	\$33,162,037.55	32.1%
Bingo Prizes Awarded	\$48,337,672.57	46.7%
Game Operation Expenses	\$8,801,687.58	8.5%
Taxes	2,198,919.48	2.1%
Organizational Donations	\$8,569,170.73	8.3%
Other Charity Donations	\$1,930,021.32	1.9%
Total Expenditures	\$102,999,509.23	